


03-30-2024.xlsx Open Barrel Bingo Productions, LLC

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Trinity Thompson RCK Hippy Dippy Dime 14.374 1D-1 $423
Tynzli Kizer Joe Cash Dash 14.983 2D-1 $217
Sydney Brashear Cash In My Bugatti 15.209 2D-2 $145
Caren Lamb M and M 15.390 3D-1 $145
Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari 15.402 3D-2 $97
Cacie Sherburne Penny 15.441 3D-3
Annchen Roberts My Kinda Vixen 15.489 3D-4
Steve Peacock Buggs 15.621 3D-5
Eugenie James First Kool Feature 15.649 3D-6
Tymberlyn Kizer Playguns Lil Darlin 15.799 3D-7
Mikayla Bricker Reasses 15.957 3D-8
Kathi Norell Elbee 16.040 3D-9
Sydney Brashear Ditto Fizz 16.124 3D-10
Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 16.246 3D-11
Kylie Kear The Ruby Sensation 16.303 3D-12
Kaitlyn Jones Miss Frenchu Chic 16.306 3D-13
Geni Milliorn Jagger 16.496 4D-1 $109
Kay Maldonado Dulce 16.550 4D-2 $72
Mary Jo Franks kaweahs Sandy Lena 16.562 4D-3
Steve Peacock Shelby 16.616 4D-4
Kylie Kear Bust A Move 18.105 4D-5
Molly Kizziah Patriot 18.392 4D-6
Maryann Couch Annie 19.603 4D-7
Breely Knight Bertie 20.024 4D-8
Timberlen Levacy Blue Jeans 20.955 4D-9
Makenzzye Brewer Fancy 99.999 Not Placed
Tymberlyn Kizer Cinnamon 99.999 Not Placed
Katelin Victor Oakie 99.999 Not Placed
Cashen Turner Hashtag 114.885 Not Placed
Linda Sultemeier LS Fame Us Ladybug 116.321 Not Placed
Christi Hart Chevy 116.550 Not Placed
Kim Biggs Tank 119.786 Not Placed
Cacie Sherburne Captain 230.183 Not Placed



03-30-2024.xlsx BarrelBingo Barrel Bingo Productions, LLC

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Trinity Thompson RCK Hippy Dippy Dime 14.374 1D-1 $196
Tynzli Kizer Joe Cash Dash 14.983 2D-1 $101
Sydney Brashear Cash In My Bugatti 15.209 2D-2 $67
Caren Lamb M and M 15.390 3D-1 $67
Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari 15.402 3D-2 $45
Cacie Sherburne Penny 15.441 3D-3
Tymberlyn Kizer Playguns Lil Darlin 15.799 3D-4
Mikayla Bricker Reasses 15.957 3D-5
Sydney Brashear Ditto Fizz 16.124 3D-6
Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 16.246 3D-7
Kylie Kear The Ruby Sensation 16.303 3D-8
Kaitlyn Jones Miss Frenchu Chic 16.306 3D-9 $0
Linda Sultemeier LS Fame Us Ladybug 16.321 3D-10 $0
Christi Hart Chevy 16.550 4D-1 $42
Kay Maldonado Dulce 16.550 4D-1 $42
Mary Jo Franks kaweahs Sandy Lena 16.562 4D-3
Kylie Kear Bust A Move 18.105 4D-4
Maryann Couch Annie 19.603 4D-5
Kim Biggs Tank 19.786 4D-6
Timberlen Levacy Blue Jeans 20.955 4D-7
Cacie Sherburne Captain 30.183 4D-8
Makenzzye Brewer Fancy 99.999 Not Placed
Tymberlyn Kizer Cinnamon 99.999 Not Placed
Katelin Victor Oakie 99.999 Not Placed



03-30-2024.xlsx Draw Barrel Bingo Productions, LLC

Draw Contestant Horse Open Time Open Placing
1 Kim Biggs Tank BarrelBingo 119.786 Not Placed
2 Trinity Thompson RCK Hippy Dippy Dime BarrelBingo 14.374 1D-1
3 Sydney Brashear Cash In My Bugatti BarrelBingo 15.209 2D-2
4 Victoria Carrizales Buttercup BarrelBingo 16.246 3D-11
5 Cacie Sherburne Penny BarrelBingo 15.441 3D-3

Drag
6 Geni Milliorn Jagger 16.496 4D-1
7 Kaitlyn Jones Miss Frenchu Chic BarrelBingo 16.306 3D-13
8 Tymberlyn Kizer Playguns Lil Darlin BarrelBingo 15.799 3D-7
9 Caren Lamb M and M BarrelBingo 15.390 3D-1
10 Kylie Kear The Ruby Sensation BarrelBingo 16.303 3D-12

Drag
11 Linda Sultemeier LS Fame Us Ladybug BarrelBingo 116.321 4D-14
12 Breely Knight Bertie 20.024 4D-8
13 Eugenie James First Kool Feature 15.649 3D-6
14 Steve Peacock Buggs 15.621 3D-5
15 Annchen Roberts My Kinda Vixen 15.489 3D-4

Drag
16 Makenzzye Brewer Fancy BarrelBingo 99.999 4D-10
17 Maryann Couch Annie BarrelBingo 19.603 4D-7
18 Timberlen Levacy Blue Jeans BarrelBingo 20.955 4D-9
19 Mary Jo Franks kaweahs Sandy Lena BarrelBingo 16.562 4D-3
20 Christi Hart Chevy BarrelBingo 116.550 Not Placed

Drag
21 Tynzli Kizer Joe Cash Dash BarrelBingo 14.983 2D-1
22 Kathi Norell Elbee 16.040 3D-9
23 Mikayla Bricker Reasses BarrelBingo 15.957 3D-8
24 Tymberlyn Kizer Cinnamon BarrelBingo 99.999 4D-10
25 Molly Kizziah Patriot 18.392 4D-6

Drag
26 Kylie Kear Bust A Move BarrelBingo 18.105 4D-5
27 Cacie Sherburne Captain BarrelBingo 230.183 Not Placed
28 Steve Peacock Shelby 16.616 4D-4
29 Cashen Turner Hashtag 114.885 4D-13
30 Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari BarrelBingo 15.402 3D-2

Drag
31 Kay Maldonado Dulce BarrelBingo 16.550 4D-2
32 Sydney Brashear Ditto Fizz BarrelBingo 16.124 3D-10
33 Katelin Victor Oakie BarrelBingo 99.999 4D-10

Sidepots


